
Cook, Flatt & Strobel Engineers, P.A. De Soto Lexington Ave and Commerce Dr Intersection Improvements
1421 E. 104th Street, Suite 100 De Soto, Kansas
Kansas City, MO 64131 Bid Opening March 13, 2019
CFS Project Number: 185233 Recap of Received Bids

 Prepared By : AGR Printed: 3/15/2019

Engineer Capital Electric Total Electric J. Warren Company
ITEM QTY. UNIT PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST

BASE BID
Intersection and Traffic Signal Imrovements 1 LS $47,849.50 $47,849.50 $55,600.00 $55,600.00 $58,860.00 $58,860.00 $62,000.00 $62,000.00

Total Base Bid $47,849.50 $55,600.00 $58,860.00 $62,000.00

ADD ALTERNATE BID
Video Detection System 1 LS $15,939.00 $15,939.00 $9,700.00 $9,700.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Total Add Alternate Bid $15,939.00 $9,700.00 $9,500.00 $10,000.00

Total Base Bid Plus Add Alternate Bid $63,788.50 $65,300.00 $68,360.00 $72,000.00


